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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN SUKAN STAF UPM (SUSTAF) 2025

STADIUM UPM
26 - 27 July 2025

Power by IGIS

104 - 800M LELAKI SENIOR - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:59 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 B051 ADIB ADNAN G2 2:31.32  

2 G313 WAN KAMARUZAMAN BIN WAN MUSTAPHA G7 2:33.06  

3 G312 MOHAMED IQBAL BIN KAMARUDIN G7 2:34.23  

4 C104 AHMAD ZUHDI SYATIR BIN KHIRUDDIN G3 2:38.89  

5 E203 MOHD HAIRI BIN ABD JALIL G5 2:39.68  

6 E212 MOHD HELMI BIN ABU BAKAR G5 2:44.94  

7 F254 MUHAMMAD IMAN HAZIQ M.D.KHAIRI G6 2:48.22  

8 C111 DR. GANESAN A/L VADAMALAI G3 2:51.28  

9 A001 AHMAD LUQMAN BIN MUHAMMAD RAZALI G1 2:53.13  

10 D151 MUHAMMAD NAIM BIN HARUDDIN G4 2:54.59  

11 D154 SYAFIQ RABBANI BIN MOHD HASHIM G4 2:55.21  

12 H356 ABDUL MUTHALLIB BIN KAMARUDIN G8 3:19.42  

13 F253 MOHAMAD FIDDEZUAN AHMAD MURAD G6 3:26.22  

14 A013 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR BIN ZAIRUDDIN G1 3:28.01  

15 H359 MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD FADHIL G8 4:24.29  
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Power by IGIS

800M LELAKI SENIOR
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 B051 ADIB ADNAN G2 2:31.32

2 1 G313 WAN KAMARUZAMAN BIN WAN MUSTAPHA G7 2:33.06

3 1 G312 MOHAMED IQBAL BIN KAMARUDIN G7 2:34.23

4 1 C104 AHMAD ZUHDI SYATIR BIN KHIRUDDIN G3 2:38.89

5 1 E203 MOHD HAIRI BIN ABD JALIL G5 2:39.68

6 1 E212 MOHD HELMI BIN ABU BAKAR G5 2:44.94

7 1 F254 MUHAMMAD IMAN HAZIQ M.D.KHAIRI G6 2:48.22

8 1 C111 DR. GANESAN A/L VADAMALAI G3 2:51.28

9 1 A001 AHMAD LUQMAN BIN MUHAMMAD RAZALI G1 2:53.13

10 1 D151 MUHAMMAD NAIM BIN HARUDDIN G4 2:54.59

11 1 D154 SYAFIQ RABBANI BIN MOHD HASHIM G4 2:55.21

12 1 H356 ABDUL MUTHALLIB BIN KAMARUDIN G8 3:19.42

13 1 F253 MOHAMAD FIDDEZUAN AHMAD MURAD G6 3:26.22

14 1 A013 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR BIN ZAIRUDDIN G1 3:28.01

15 1 H359 MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD FADHIL G8 4:24.29
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Power by IGIS


